ﬂh Classifying Shapes Name:

Determineif the shape shown isa Quadrilateral, Kite, Trapezoid, Parallelogram,
Rhombus, Rectangle or Squar e (can be mor e than one).
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Classifying Shapes

Name:

Answer Key

Determineif the shape shown isa Quadrilateral, Kite, Trapezoid, Parallelogram,
Rhombus, Rectangle or Squar e (can be mor e than one).
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Answers
1 QT
2 _ QPH
3, Q
4, Q
5 Q,P
6. QK
7. QK
s _ QPR
9 QP
10, QT
1n. QPHRS
12 Q
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